
ST. TERESA OF CALCUTTA
SACRAMENT SCHEDULE 2022-2023  


*RECONCILIATION – Grade 2 and Level 2

Sunday, October 30, 2022	   12 Noon Mass          Blessing and distribution of Reconciliation books – Church

Thursday, November 10, 2022  7:00 – 8:00pm          Presentation for Parent(s) only – Education Center Hall 
	 
Saturday, February 11, 2023	   10:00 – 11am           First Reconciliation practice in the Church
                 				           	 
Saturday, March 4, 2023	   10:00am	            First Reconciliation

__________________________________________________________________________________________

*FIRST EUCHARIST – Grade 3 and Level 3        

Sunday, November 6, 2022	   12 Noon Mass           Blessing and distribution of Eucharist books – Church

Thursday, February 16, 2023     7:00 – 8:00pm          Presentation for Parent(s) only – Ministry Center Hall 
	
*Please take your child to Confession before the Practice - check Parish bulletin for Confession Schedule

Saturday, April 15, 2023	   9:00 – 10:00am	 Parent/Child Practice for the 11 am Mass on April 29

Saturday, April 15, 2023	   10:15 – 11:15am       Parent/Child Practice for the 11am Mass on May 6
                                                   					 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, April 29, 2023         11:00am   		 First Eucharist

Saturday, May 6, 2023 	   11:00am	             First Eucharist


Grade 6 and Level 6 (Preparing to receive the Sacrament of Confirmation in 2024)

Sunday, December 4, 2022      12 Noon Mass           Blessing and distribution of Confirmation books – Church

Thursday, February 23, 2023	  7:00pm	            Presentation for Parent(s) only – Ministry Center Hall	
___________________________________________________________________________________________

*DECISION POINT, Grade 7 and Level 7
							 
Saturday, January 14, 2023    9am – 12 Noon	Confirmation Retreat – Education Center

Saturday, February 25, 2023	9am – 10:00am	Confirmation Practice for the 9am Mass on March 18

[bookmark: _Hlk105505169]Saturday, February 25, 2023	11am – 12:00pm	Confirmation Practice for the 12 Noon Mass on March 18

Saturday, March 18, 2023	9am and 12 Noon	Confirmation   
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